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2. Cumulative growth
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Among children born to
parents in the bottom 20%
of incomes, how many
reached the top 20%
of income?
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3. Gini coef�cient

% of GDP

Denmark

Finland

Singapore

49

44

16

0.44

0.25

0.50

0.26

0.43

0.37


